Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung | Sommer 2024

TC Schifferstadt (22780 )

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 20.04.2024

Anlage
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4, 67105 Schifferstadt
teschifferstadt@web.de

Hallenadresse
Dudenhofener Stral3e 4a, 67105 Schifferstadt

Sportwart/in
Konig, Till
T 0157 35290313 till.koenig@web.de

Jugendwart/in
Dattge, Martin
mdattge@web.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Muller, Rainer
T 016093097960 rainermueller60@t-online.de
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Gemischt U 10 1 (4er)
MF: Leonardo Olivas
m 0173 9420925; jochen.rummel@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Rudenko, Niklas
Olivas, Leonardo
Olivas, Gloria
Medgenberg, Franz
Neumann, Jona
Neumann, Levi
Zwetow, Zoe
Geene, Mio
Singh, Jasraj
Lehmann, Ben
Nicklas, Luise
Wiemer, Anton
Wiemer, Anna
Keppler, Leander
Rohrer, Henrik
Dietz, Victoria
Nichiri, Mariella
Kuse, Leni
Kusche, Erik
Mallah, Mila
Johann, Ida
Kurz, Clara
Bechtel, Silas
KannegieRer, Julius
Teuffer, Thomas
Kofink, Selma
Hoyer, Philipp
Rudenko, Palina

ID-Nr.]dg. LK

11402933
11400991
21400586
11402932
11409284
11409285
21401856
11507528
11410396
11410397
21407007
11410398
21407008
11410399
11703312
21503998
21407009
11506391
11410400
11604261
21504677
21504678
11507529
11604262
11410401
21503999
11410402
21602841
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